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Mark Garrett 9 9 7 10 8 5

Darren Jenner 9 4 9 3

Daniel Drayton 7 7 6 3

Jon Last 10 10 2

Ollie Hazel 10 9 2

Tim Wainwright 6 6 7 3

Phil Hudson 8 9 2

Alan Powderhill 7 5 4 3

Paul Beaumont 8 6 2

Andrew Barrett 5 8 2

Ben Mutlow 10 1

James Ball 10 1

Russell Young 8 1

Elliot Gardiner 8 1

Phil Newman 3 5 2

Wayne Hewitt 7 1
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Mark Garrett 9 10 8 9 4

Steve Sandercock 5 6 2 10 8 5

Jon Last 10 10 10 3

Alan Powderhill 7 4 7 3

Ben Chapman 7 9 2

Darren Jenner 8 6 2

Ben Mutlow 8 5 2

Phil Hudson 9 1

Daniel Drayton 7 1

David Witnall 6 1

Martin Sherriff 6 1

Paul Beaumont 4 1

Tim Wainwright 3 1

Elliot Gardiner 3 1

Phil Scoble 1 1

Jeremy Benton 1 1



Ladies' Endurance Expert
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Kirsty Pitts 7 7 5 5 8 5

Nia Glover 10 10 10 3

Sharon Smith 9 10 9 3

Jennifer Glass 9 8 9 3

Zoe Markham-Lee 4 6 9 4 4

Liz Farooq 5 4 4 5 4

Sarah Reynolds 8 9 2

Jo Wood 7 10 2

Elaine Chapman 3 6 6 3

Sarah Page 6 8 2

Linda Edwards 2 3 6 3

Felicity Crotty 1 2 7 3

Rebecca Southerington 10 1

Rachel Bodey 8 1

Lesley Hinsley 8 1

Leah Brown 7 1

Gemma Wright 7 1

Ellie Witnall 6 1

Sara Juggins 5 1

Anne Gardiner 3 1



Ladies' Short Stuff Specialist

Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

=13

=13

15

=16

=16

=18

=18

=18

21

=22

=22

=22

=22

Po
si

tio
n

Hi
gh

w
or

th
 5

Bo
ur

to
n 

M
ile

Ci
re

nc
es

te
r S

um
m

er
 S

iz
zl

er

Bl
ai

sd
on

 1
0K

Cr
an

ha
m

 B
ou

nd
ar

y 
Ch

as
e

La
ng

le
y 

Bu
rr

el
l L

ig
ht

ni
ng

 1
0K

G
uy

 F
aw

ke
s 5

An
y 

5K

Ra
ce

s r
un

29 29
28 28
27 27
20 20
19 19
18 18
17 17
15 15
14 14
13 13
12 12
10 10
7 7
7 7
6 6
5 5
5 5
3 3
3 3
3 3
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

TO
TA

L

Sc
or

e 
be

st
 5

 ra
ce

s

Jennifer Glass 10 9 10 3

Elaine Chapman 8 8 4 8 4

Anne Gardiner 9 9 9 3

Nia Glover 10 10 2

Zoe Markham-Lee 4 6 2 7 4

10 8 2

Jo Wood 9 8 2

Libby Butler 7 1 7 3

Susan Navin 2 6 6 3

Kirsty Pitts 5 5 3 3

Linda Edwards 1 1 5 5 4

Sarah Page 6 4 2

Gemma Wright 7 1

Laura Kirk 7 1

Ellie Witnall 6 1

Kerrie Wallis 5 1

Felicity Crotty 1 4 2

Anne-Marie Davies 3 1

Vicky Mason 3 1

Samantha Ward 2 1 2

Charlie Austin 1 1 2

Katy Miller 1 1

Sara Juggins 1 1

Edith Putt 1 1

Alison Walmsley 1 1

Sharon Smith



Men's Championship 2024
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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1 Mark Garrett 9 9 7 10 8 9 10 8 9

2 Jon Last 10 10 10 10 10

3 Darren Jenner 9 4 9 8 6

4 Alan Powderhill 7 5 4 7 4 7

5 Steve Sandercock 5 6 2 10 8

6 Daniel Drayton 7 7 6 7

7 Phil Hudson 8 9 9

8 Ben Mutlow 10 8 5

9 Tim Wainwright 6 6 7 3

10 Ollie Hazel 10 9

11 Paul Beaumont 8 6 4

12 Ben Chapman 7 9

13 Andrew Barrett 5 8

14 Elliot Gardiner 8 3

15 James Ball 10

=16 Russell Young 8

=16 Phil Newman 3 5

18 Wayne Hewitt 7

=19 David Witnall 6

=19 Martin Sherriff 6

=21 Phil Scoble 1

=21 Jeremy Benton 1
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Ladies' Championship 2024
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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1 Jennifer Glass 9 8 9 10 9 10

2 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 10

3 Sharon Smith 9 10 9 10 8

4 Elaine Chapman 3 6 6 8 8 4 8

5 Zoe Markham-Lee 4 6 9 4 4 6 2 7

6 Kirsty Pitts 7 7 5 5 8 5 5 3

7 Jo Wood 7 10 9 8

8 Anne Gardiner 3 9 9 9

9 Sarah Page 6 8 6 4

10 Linda Edwards 2 3 6 1 1 5 5

11 Liz Farooq 5 4 4 5

12 Sarah Reynolds 8 9

=13 Felicity Crotty 1 2 7 1 4

=13 Libby Butler 7 1 7

=15 Gemma Wright 7 7

=15 Susan Navin 2 6 6

17 Ellie Witnall 6 6

18 10

=19 Rachel Bodey 8

=19 Lesley Hinsley 8

=21 Leah Brown 7

=21 Laura Kirk 7

23 Sara Juggins 5 1

24 Kerrie Wallis 5

=25 Anne-Marie Davies 3

=25 Samantha Ward 2 1

=25 Vicky Mason 3

28 Charlie Austin 1 1

=29 Katy Miller 1

=29 Edith Putt 1

=29 Alison Walmsley 1
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Rebecca Southerington


